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Upper Deck e-Pack is a patent-pending platform that allows fans to buy

and open packs of trading cards at any time, from anywhere in the world.
Complete sets and grow your collection by trading with other fans across
the globe, or have physical versions of your cards sent directly to you!

The e-Pack platform offers an extensive achievement system where
collectors can earn a wide variety of items, including autographed
memorabilia, rare printing plates, multi-player booklet cards, 10of 1relic
shadowbox cards featuring match-used equipment, player-signed
jerseys, and much more.

Sign up for your free e-Pack account today
and learn more at www.UpperDeckEpack.com
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There are many different ways to collect trading cards, but a great way

to begin is by focusing on your favorite players and teams. Expand your
collection and have fun completing sets by trading with other fans on
Upper Deck e-Pack. You can also collect insert sets that include parallel
versions of top players or season highlights. Organize your collection by
collating cards using the numbers found in the top right corner on the
card backs. Download the checklist from www.UpperBDeck.com/0OWL

to help keep track and complete the entire base card set.

Overwatch League-licensed trading cards showcase fan-favarite
players, key moments, rivalries, league leaders and maore! The Inaugural
Season set features a 125-player base set from the 12 inaugural
Overwatch League teams. The High Series set

brings in the 8 expansion teams and Star
Rookies from across the entire league.

Look for variant versions printed on acetate,
as well as foil parallel cards ranging in rarity.
Additional Highlights include rare multi-player
autograph cards, and match-worn jersey cards.
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Base cards are common cards that account for the largest collection
within a trading card product. The Overwatch League Inaugural Season
base set consists of 125 individual players featured on one overall design
template, with unique color schemes for each of the 12 inaugural teams.
The High Series set adds 90 Star Rookies from all 20 teams.

Insert sets are more difficult to find and collect than base cards, and are
considered a unigue sub-collection within the trading card set. Inserts
have a different design than common cards or offer parallel versions of
base cards that might incorporate different types of technology, foil, or
variant color schemes. Collect entire insert sets (and earn e-Pack
achievements] or add insert cards to enhance your collection of teams
and players.

Infra-Sight Cards:

These cards are parallel versions of player
base cards, printed directly on clear acetate.
This process creates a transparent background
that makes the player image pop.

Map Cards:

Map cards showcase in-game map imagery
displayed in arenas during matches. This insert
set includes one card for each Overwatch map.
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Star Rookies:
A player’s first professional card is considered their rookie card. The
Star Rookie insert set features new players in the Overwatch League.

Season 1 Highlights:
This insert set feature highlights from the inaugural season such as key
victories, upsets, winning streaks, and more.

Team Checklists:

Team checklist cards feature a team logo on the front side and a
checklist of player base cards from that specific team on the back, also
making it a great centerpiece for your team collection.

Rivals:

One thing that makes competitive games more exciting is great
matchups, and the Rivals insert set does not disappoint. This set
features popular rivalries such as Carpe and Gamsu, Surefour and
Custa, and Muma and Gesture.

League Leaders:
These cards showcase the top three players for important statistical
categories, including Final Blows, Damage Blocked, and Healing.




Solo, Duo, and Trio Ink:

These cards feature one to three autographs

TIMO KETTUNEN

from players in the league. Solo Ink cards —

feature one player autograph. Duo Ink cards
feature two different player autographs and EFFECT Fuaig
are more rare. Trio Ink cards are the rarest
version and contain three different player

autographs on one card.
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Solo, Duo and Trio Fragments:
Fragment cards feature fabric swatches cut from player jerseys. These
cards also come in three rarity tiers, and some are also crash numbered.
Solo Fragment cards feature one swatch, while Duo Fragments offer a
pair of swatches. The Trio Fragment cards are the most rare and feature
three different swatches.




The value of a trading card is based on
many factors, including a player’s popularity,
the rarity of the card, the brand, the card’s
condition, and the overall demand from other
collectors. Some of the most valuable cards
today are tied to a player’s rookie year, or have
autographs and/or jersey swatches embedded
in the cards.

Keep your caollection safe, organized, and in
good condition by placing cards in special holder sheets inside of a
binder. Like most things of valug, the better the condition, the more
attractive and valuable those items will be. The same is true of trading
card collecting. Cards that have bent corners, creases, or other issues
that prevent them from being classified as “mint condition” have less
value. Rare or valuable single cards can be stored in plastic holders
created specifically for trading cards. Accessories like these can be
found in local hobby shops or through online retailers.

Overwatch League trading card packs can be purchased right from your
smartphone or computer at UpperDeckEpack.com. Sign up for a free
account to start opening packs today. Manage your collection on e-Pack
of choose the physical cards you want to have sent to you. Trade with
other fans to complete sets or collect digital cards to earn rare and
exclusive achievements that can also be delivered directly to you.




Achievement - A program that rewards collectors for completing
specific sets or challenges, exclusively through Upper Deck e-Pack.

Auto Card - A card that features an authentic autograph.
Base Card - A common card in a trading card set.

Chase Card - A rare insert card that can be more challenging to find
within a trading card product.

Checklist - A complete list of cards in a particular set.

Fragment Relic Card - A rare insert that features an embedded piece
of match-used hardware, including mice, keyboards, or CPUSs.

Hits - A term used for insert or chase cards that are randomly inserted
into trading card packs.

Ink Cards - Cards that contain an autograph from one or more players.
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Inserts - More difficult to obtain than base cards, these cards feature
different designs and varying themes.

Player-Worn - A term that describes memarabilia used by a player at
a specific event or match, such as a jersey.

Parallel - Cards that share the same design and photo but are printed
using different color schemes or foil.

Personal Collection - A collector’s favorite cards that typically are not
available for trade or sale.

Printing Plate - Metal press plates used in the creation of a printed
trading card set.

Rookie Card - A player’s first professional league trading card.

Serial/Crash Numbered - A Card that is individually numbered to a
specific print run. (i.e. 1/100)

Set - A completed grouping of base cards, subsets or inserts.

Short Print - Cards that have a lower print run than other cards in
a particular set.
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CARD# PLAYER

‘DRAGONS

SNOW

NOTE

AVAST
KALIOS
AIMGOD
GAMSU
NEKO

[18 STRIKER
[19 MISTAKES
[110 KELLEX
(111 HARRYHOOK
[]12 UNKOE

[ 113 TAIMOU

[] 14 MICKIE
[]15COCco

[ 116 AKM

[ 117 OGE

[ 118 CHIPSHAJEN
[ 119 SEAGULL

[ 120 EFFECT
[]21 ZAPPIS
[]22 SAYAPLAYER
[]23 LOGIX
[124TVIO

[]25 ZUPPEH
[]26 MANNETEN
[]127 ZEBBOSAI
[]28 CWOOSH

1
2
(13
4
(15
(16
7

CARD# PLAYER

31
132
[133
134
135
136
37
138
139
140
Oas
42
143
] 44
145
146
] 47
[]48
149
150
151
152
[153
[]54
155
156
57
158

(129 AWESOMEGUY [] 59

(130 MUMA

[ 160

CARD#

91
192
[]93
[]94
[195
196
197

PLAYER

SADO
MOTH
CHOIHYOBIN
BABYBAY
SLEEPY
NOMY
NEVIX
[198 DHAK

[ 199 SUPER
[1100 SINATRAA
[ 1101 DANTEH
[]1102 IDOQD

[ 1103 ARCHITECT
[ 1104 MIRO

[ 1105 GIDO

[ 1106 ZUNBA
[1107 KUKI

[ 1108 RYUJEHONG
[ 1109 FLETA

[ 1110 XEPHER

[ 1111 WEKEED

[ 1112 MUNCHKIN

[ 183 SHADOWBURN[_] 113 TOBI

CARD# PLAYER
CLOCKWORK [] 61 CUSTA
BOINK [ 162 FINNSI
LINKZR [ 163 NUMLOCKED
ARHAN [ 164 AGILITIES
JAKE [ 165 BUNNY
BANI [ 166 VERBO
MENDOKUSAII [] 67 SPACE
FCTFCTN []168 KSF
SPREE (169 IZAYAKI
RAWKUS []170 SOON
COOLMATT  [] 71 SAEBYEOLBE
GESTURE [ 172 ANAMO
BDOSIN [ 173 JANUS
FURY []74 JJONAK
CLOSER [ 175 ARK
BIRDRING [ 176 MEKO
NUS [ 177 PINE
PROFIT [ 178 MANO
SILKTHREAD []79 LIBEROD
BISCHU [ 180 JOEMEISTER
HYDRATION [] 81 CARPE
ASHER [ 182 FRAGI
FISSURE
IREMIIX [] 84 DAYFLY
SHAZ []185 POKO
BIGGOOSE [] 86 BOOMBOX
SUREFOUR  []87 SNILLO
VoID [ 188 EQO
KARIV [ 189 NEPTUNO
FATE (190 HOTBA

»

FUSON

[]114 GAMBLER
[] 115 GEGURI
[]116 ROSHAN
(1117 FREEFEEL
[]1118 FIVEKING
(1119 ADO
[1120 FEARLESS
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CARD# PLAYER

[]121 DAEMIN
[ 1122 DIYA
(1123 XUSHU

[ 1124 ALTERING
[ 1125 SKY
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CARD#

[ 1201
[ 1202
[]203
[]204
[]205
[]206
[]207
[]208
[]209
[]210
[2n
[]212
[]213
[]214
[]215
[ 1216
[]217
[ ]218
[]219
[]220
[]221
[]222
[]223
[]224
[]225
[]226
[]227
[]228
[[]229
[1230

PLAYER

ERSTER
MASAA
DAFRAN
NLAAER
KODAK
GATOR
DACO
POKPO
DOGMAN
BLASE
COLOURHEX
ALEMAO
AXXIOM
FUSIONS
YVETAL
ELSA
GARRY
BACONJACK
KYO
AMENG
LATEYOUNG
JINMU
ZACHAREEE
RCK
HAGOPEUN
SWON

BOB

KRIS
XEPHER
APPLY

CARD# PLAYER

[]231 RID

[] 232 HAPPY
[] 233 ONLYWISH
[ ] 234 EILEEN
[]235 SHU
(1236 KYB
[1237 CHARA

[ 1238 BEBE
(1239 ADORA

[ 1240 RIA

[ 1241 NOSMITE
(1242 IDK
[]243 BAZZI

[ 1244 GUXUE
[] 245 REVENGE
[] 246 GODSB
(1247 GUARD
[] 248 ROAR

[ 1249 RIPA

[ 1250 DECAY

[ 1251 FLOW3R
[ 1252 NENNE

[ 1253 GREYY
(1254 LHCLOUDY
(1255 KRUISE
[1256 HYP

[ 1257 BENBEST
[ 1258 NICOGDH
[1259 ELK

[ 1260 SMURF

CARD#

[ 1261
[ 1262
[ 1263
[]264
[ 1265
[]266
(1267
[]268
(1269
[]270
(12
[]272
[]273
[]274
[1275
[]276
[]277
[]278
[]279
[1280
[]281
[]282
[]283
[]284
[]285
[]286
[]287
[]288
(1289
(1290

PLAYER

RASCAL
vIioL2T
JECSE
MICHELLE
FITS
YOUNGJIN
DDING
DIEM
LUFFY
GUARDIAN
COMA

\A
STELLAR
ROKY
YAKPUNG
AlD

ENVY
BUMPER
STITCH
SEOMINSOD
SLIME
JJANU
HOOREG
TWILIGHT
HAKSAL
SANSAM
STRATUS
FAHZIX
COREY
HYEONU

TITANS
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